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M % 31l i EE | BY | LR | FE | FHE (v | @2 B | | EE | B [ #EN | FE | (HM | LR EE | TE | RE EE Bt | RE BT Bt
4= PN 20.0%| 44.7%| 35.3%| 7.1%| 74.1%| 18.8%| 8.2%49.4%| 42.4%| 15.3% 60.0%| 24.7%| 15.3% 60.0%  24.7%| 48.2% 51.8%| 0.0%| 8.2% 54.1%|37.6%| 9.4%|55.3% 35.3%
mE)E 15.2%| 30.3%| 54.5%| 3.0%|84.8%| 12.1%| 12.1%| 51.5%  36.4%| 15.2%| 54.5%| 30.3%| 6.1% 54.5%| 39.4%|24.2%| 69.7% 3.0%| 12.1%| 48.5% 39.4%|21.2% | 39.4% 30.3%
REE A 42.6% 42.6%| 13.0%| 3.7%) 75.9%| 18.5%| 27.8% 44.4%| 24.1%| 37.0% 51.9%  9.3%|13.0%| 66.7%| 18.5%|29.6% 64.8%| 1.9%|29.6%| 50.0% 18.5%| 16.7%| 50.0% 31.5%
il =N 18.3%| 34.6%| 46.2%| 1.0%|76.9%| 20.2%| 6.7%| 50.0%  41.3%| 14.4%| 54.8%| 28.8%| 21.2%| 57.7%| 19.2%| 48.1%| 45.2% | 4.8%| 6.7%| 52.9%| 38.5%| 13.5%  46.2% 36.5%

L] Wi BE | BY | LR |FE | FE |7k | #E B[ Bm | BE | B (BN | TE | (H | LF BE | TE|8RE BE Bt |8E BE Bt
BRES-#ELE 30.3% 33.3%| 36.4%| 9.1%| 0.0%|15.2%| 0.0% 60.6%|39.4%| 18.2%| 66.7%| 15.2%| 42.4% 39.4%  18.2%|51.5% 42.4%| 6.1%| 6.1% 57.6%|36.4%|15.2%| 51.5% 33.3%
AIEEREE - vy T |14.6% 33.3%52.1%| 4.2%|83.3% 12.5%| 6.3%|58.3% 33.3%| 14.6% 60.4%| 25.0%| 18.8%| 68.8% 12.5%|41.7%|52.1%  4.2%| 8.3%|58.3% 33.3%|14.6%|50.0% 31.3%
ER-TEFBIEERGE |18.5%|43.1%|36.9%| 4.6%| 69.2%| 23.1%| 16.9% 35.4%| 44.6%| 10.8%| 56.9%| 29.2%| 7.7%| 55.4% | 33.8%| 38.5%  56.9%| 0.0%| 13.8%) 36.9%| 46.2%| 16.9% 46.2% 33.8%
EEED 36.3%| 38.8%| 23.8%| 1.3%| 76.3%| 21.3%|20.0% | 48.8%| 30.0%| 33.8%| 51.3%| 13.8%| 12.5% 70.0%| 16.3%|37.5% 58.8%| 2.5%|21.3% 55.0%| 22.5%| 12.5%| 43.8%  38.8%
=R E 25.0%| 41.7%| 33.3%| 0.0%| 75.0%| 25.0%| 8.3%58.3%]33.3%| 25.0%| 41.7%| 33.3%| 0.0% 83.3%  16.7%|50.0% 41.7%| 8.3%| 8.3% 58.3%|33.3%| 8.3%| 41.7% 50.0%
EEES 11.1%] 44.4%| 44.4%| 11.1%/88.9%| 0.0%| 11.1%| 55.6%  33.3%| 0.0%| 66.7%|33.3%|22.2%66.7%| 11.1%| 77.8%| 22.2% | 0.0%| 11.1%| 44.4%| 44.4%| 0.0% 77.8% 22.2%
anlil 7.7%| 34.6%| 57.7%| 0.0% 88.5% 11.5%| 3.8%|50.0% 46.2%| 11.5%| 50.0%| 38.5%| 11.5%| 38.5%| 50.0%| 30.8%| 69.2% 0.0%| 0.0%|65.4% 34.6%| 11.5% 57.7% 30.8%

ANERI i EE | BY | LR | FE | FE v | @2 B[ Em | EE | B (N | FE | (HM | LR EE | TE | RE EE B | RE BT Bt
20A\LLF 22.6%| 35.5%| 41.9%| 4.8%| 72.6%| 22.6%| 4.8% 46.8%| 48.4%| 12.9%| 53.2%| 33.9%| 14.5% 64.5% 21.0%|51.6% 48.4%| 0.0%| 6.5% 46.8%|45.2%| 9.7%| 30.6%  54.8%
21~50 A 19.0%| 35.4%| 44.3%| 2.5%| 74.7%| 21.5%| 12.7%| 43.0% 43.0%| 11.4%| 58.2%| 30.4%| 10.1% | 64.6%| 24.1%|67.1%| 32.9% | 0.0%| 17.7%| 40.5%| 41.8%| 11.4%  36.7%| 50.6%
51~100 A 10.7%| 30.4%| 53.6%| 1.8%)66.1%| 28.6%| 10.7%| 37.5% 48.2%| 16.1%| 44.6%| 35.7%| 21.4% | 39.3% 35.7%| 62.5%| 33.9% | 0.0%| 7.1%|32.1%|55.4%| 8.9% 16.1%| 62.5%
101~300 A 17.9%| 41.0%| 41.0%| 0.0%|74.4%| 25.6%| 10.3%| 48.7%| 38.5%| 12.8%| 53.8%| 33.3%| 17.9%| 46.2%| 35.9%| 59.0%| 38.5%  2.6%| 12.8%| 43.6%|43.6%| 5.1%|33.3% 56.4%
301 ALLE 26.7%| 20.0%| 53.3%| 6.7%| 60.0%| 33.3%| 13.3% | 40.0%| 46.7%| 13.3% 46.7%| 40.0%| 26.7% 33.3%  40.0%| 53.3% 46.7%| 0.0%| 13.3% 40.0%| 46.7%| 6.7%| 40.0% 46.7%
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M % 31l W BE R | LR | FE | TE|FE  BE Bt |#Em | BE B [ #h | FE By | LR BE | TE|8E | BE Et
4= PN 35.3%| 29.4%| 35.3%| 5.9%|65.9%| 28.2%| 10.6%| 47.1%| 42.4%| 14.1%| 63.5%| 22.4%| 17.6%| 62.4%| 20.0%| 57.6%| 41.2%| 1.2%| 14.1%| 44.7%| 41.2%
mE)E 18.2%30.3%| 48.5%| 6.1%) 75.8%| 15.2%| 12.1%|51.5% | 30.3%| 15.2% | 54.5%| 27.3%| 6.1%|57.6%| 33.3%| 30.3%| 60.6%| 3.0%|15.2%| 48.5%| 33.3%
REE A 53.7%| 27.8%| 18.5%| 3.7%| 55.6%| 40.7%| 31.5% 42.6%| 25.9%| 48.1%| 37.0%| 14.8%| 22.2% 61.1%| 16.7%| 46.3%  51.9%| 1.9%|31.5% 48.1%| 20.4%
il =N 31.7%| 23.1%| 41.3%| 12.5%| 53.8% | 28.8%| 19.2% | 29.8%| 45.2%| 18.3% | 48.1%| 28.8%| 19.2%  52.9% | 23.1%|55.8%| 33.7%| 4.8%| 16.3%) 35.6%| 43.3%

L] W | BE B | LR | FE | TE |G HE B |0 | BE B[ #HN | FE | B | LR BE | TE|8E BE Bt
BRAS-MEL5E 27.3%| 36.4%| 33.3%| 0.0%| 72.7%| 24.2%| 3.0%) 48.5%| 42.4%| 18.2% 60.6%| 18.2%| 39.4% 45.5%  12.1%|54.5%| 36.4%| 6.1%| 6.1%) 60.6%| 30.3%
AIEEREE- vy T [29.2%)25.0%) 43.8%| 14.6%| 62.5%) 20.8%| 10.4%| 41.7%| 45.8%| 16.7%| 56.3% 25.0%| 10.4%| 72.9%| 14.6%| 56.3%| 33.3%| 4.2%| 8.3%|47.9% 41.7%
EL-EFBIEERGSE |18.5%]30.8%|49.2%| 9.2%| 49.2% | 38.5%| 15.4% | 29.2%| 52.3%| 12.3%| 55.4%| 29.2%| 12.3% | 49.2% | 35.4%|52.3%| 43.1%| 1.5%| 13.8%) 26.2%| 56.9%
EEED 61.3% 18.8%| 18.8%| 6.3% 57.5%]35.0%| 33.8% 41.3%|22.5%| 42.5% 41.3%  15.0%| 18.8%| 65.0%| 15.0%| 46.3% | 51.3%| 1.3%|36.3%| 42.5% 20.0%
FE/HE 33.3%| 25.0%| 33.3%| 8.3%| 58.3%| 25.0%| 25.0% | 41.7%| 25.0%| 16.7% 33.3%| 41.7%| 8.3% 50.0%| 33.3%|58.3%| 25.0%| 8.3%|25.0%) 33.3%| 33.3%
= peikss 22.2%|22.2%| 55.6%| 11.1%| 77.8%| 11.1%| 0.0%55.6%| 44.4%| 0.0%|66.7%| 33.3%| 22.2% 66.7%  11.1%|77.8%| 22.2%| 0.0%| 0.0% 55.6%| 44.4%
anlil 30.8%| 30.8%| 38.5%| 7.7%| 76.9%| 15.4%| 15.4% | 46.2%| 38.5%| 15.4%| 57.7%| 26.9%| 15.4% 50.0%| 34.6%| 38.5%  57.7%| 3.8%|15.4% 50.0%| 34.6%

ANERI W BE R | LR | FE | TE|FE  BE Bt |#Em | BE B [ #h | FE | BY | LR BE | TE |G BE Elt
20A\LLF 27.4%| 35.5%| 35.5%| 6.5%| 67.7%| 24.2%| 11.3%| 45.2%| 41.9%| 16.1%| 58.1%| 24.2%| 16.1%|59.7%| 22.6%| 62.9%| 33.9%| 0.0%| 12.9% 43.5% | 38.7%
21~50 A 32.9%| 24.1%| 39.2%| 8.9%|68.4%| 17.7%|20.3%| 35.4%| 39.2%| 17.7%| 50.6%| 27.8%| 12.7%| 57.0%| 25.3%| 72.2%| 22.8%| 0.0%| 20.3% | 34.2% | 41.8%
51~100 A 25.0%| 23.2%| 50.0%| 7.1%| 44.6%| 46.4%| 17.9%| 28.6%| 51.8%| 19.6%| 33.9%| 44.6%|21.4%| 41.1%| 35.7%| 71.4%| 26.8%| 0.0%| 12.5% | 30.4% | 53.6%
101~300 A 33.3%(30.8%| 35.9%| 5.1%|59.0%] 35.9%| 20.5%| 35.9%| 43.6%| 28.2%| 35.9%| 35.9%| 20.5%| 41.0%| 38.5%(79.5%| 17.9%| 2.6%|25.6%|33.3% 41.0%
301 ALE 40.0%| 33.3%|26.7%| 6.7%) 46.7% 46.7%| 13.3% 40.0%| 46.7%| 26.7%| 40.0%| 33.3%| 26.7%| 40.0%| 33.3%|86.7%| 13.3%| 0.0%|20.0%| 46.7%| 33.3%




ERBIVCHMAN D
MFFT S THML T, BHTH% TRRLTHYES
R BESI, BAG0%LLE DB A FBRTEFoTHYES

i

EDORE LDOMERA(FER2451~3HH1)

5 i & i)l B Lo i [ £ R A 5 53 < B & 5 IR A B =
£ H h 5] E A ;] z) A 7 s 15 i | i 9] =) % 2] £ *
T x B & 3 R ® # & ] & & h T 1B R i 5] B ] e
& & {ifl 1% & & & = B = = T~ T~ T ] il & & B * S
BErOMES N o & B R A
ft B X Y >
a “
bl
x
B
5 5 5
ARG -#E5E 48.5% 0.0% 455% 9.1% 18.2% 30.3% 6.1% 758% 0.0% 0.0% 9.1% 0.0% 6.1% 91% 3.0% 00% 6.1% 0.0% 182% 6.1% 9.1%
BERE - Fyrv S 458% 0.0% 47.9% 4.2% 31.3% 83% 6.3% 708% 6.3% 0.0% 83% 16.7% 18.8% 10.4% 6.3% 21% 4.2% 42% 292% 21% 4.2%
BR-EBF - BEHA 55.4% 4.6% 400% 6.2% 21.5% 7.7% 6.2% 415% 1.5% 15% 16.9% 23.1% 154% 9.2% 6.2% 1.5% 13.8% 6.2% 27.7% 4.6% 3.1%
SEJES 40.0% 2.5% 53.8% 10.0% 8.8% 11.3% 12.5% 37.5% 10.0% 1.3% 23.8% 15.0% 12.5% 8.8% 50% 25% 7.5% 0.0% 350% 2.5% 5.0%
£ E/REE 41.7% 8.3% 50.0% 0.0% 333% 0.0% 0.0% 750% 83% 0.0% 16.7% 83% 83% 83% 0.0% 00% 0.0% 0.0% 333% 16.7% 8.3%
EEEER 11.1% 0.0% 11.1% 11.1% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 77.8% 11.1% 22.2% 22.2% 22.2% 22.2% 11.1% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 11.1% 22.2% 11.1% 0.0%
ZTDh 50.0% 7.7% 53.8% 3.8% 23.1% 19.2% 7.7% 615% 3.8% 7.7% 154% 7.7% 7.7% 192% 0.0% 0.0% 38% 3.8% 154% 3.8% 7.7%
A%
20NLLTF 56.5% 1.6% 43.5% 48% 113% 8.1% 3.2% 613% 1.6% 1.6% 9.7% 113% 97% 48% 1.6% 32% 48% 1.6% 145% 1.6% 9.7%
21~50A 55.7% 0.0% 30.4% 3.8% 20.3% 13.9% 2.5% 658% 51% 0.0% 5.1% 20.3% 16.5% 11.4% 51% 0.0% 3.8% 0.0% 304% 89% 5.1%
51~100A 64.3% 3.6% 482% 1.8% 16.1% 16.1% 7.1% 66.1% 10.7% 1.8% 5.4% 16.1% 21.4% 54% 54% 18% 18% 1.8% 26.8% 54% 3.6%
101~300N 333% 2.6% 41.0% 26% 179% 7.7% 0.0% 66.7% 51% 2.6% 154% 154% 7.7% 103% 7.7% 0.0% 10.3% 0.0% 17.9% 2.6% 2.6%
30TALLE 40.0% 0.0% 46.7% 0.0% 6.7% 26.7% 6.7% 80.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 13.3% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 6.7% 0.0% 20.0% 0.0% 0.0%




